
 

Explorer Guidebook

Altar of the Fatherland Panoramic View
Getting in: show your pass and proof of booking – then you're in!
 
 
 

Hours of Operation
April 1 to October 31
Daily: 9AM - 4PM 

Closings & Holidays
N/A

Reservations required
Book your spot by emailing , making sure to provide your pass number.operation@ticketstation.it

E-mail:
operation@ticketstation.it

Getting There

Address
Touristation Office
Piazza d’Ara Coeli, 16
Rome, RM 00186
IT

Closest Bus Stop
Ara Coeli/Piazza Venezia bus stop: lines 62, 30, 63, 40, 64, H, 81, 628, 87, 70, 492.

Ancient Via Appia Antica by Bike
Getting In: Show your pass on arrival before renting the bike. 

Hours of Operation
Open everyday from 9.30am to 1 hour before sunset.
Last admission: 1 hour before closing time.

Closings & Holidays
Closed 25th December and 1st January.

mailto:operation@ticketstation.it


Getting There

Address
58-60 Via Appia Antica
Rome, RM 00179
IT

Best of Rome at Twilight
Getting in: present your pass and booking information to your guide.
Meet your guide in the center of the base of the Spanish Steps, between the steps and the fountain shaped like a boat. Your guide 
will be there holding a sign that reads 'Go City & Experience First'. 

Hours of Operation
June 11th - September 4th: daily at 7PM

 Friday to Monday at 7PMRest of the year:
Duration: 2 hours

Closings & Holidays
N/A

Reservations required
Please book your tour  . A booking will be automatically registered once you click on the 'add to cart' button.online
Don't forget to cancel your pre-booking if you change your mind. 

Website:
https://www.exp1.com/rome-tours/rome-twilight-walking-tour-with-pass/

Getting There

Address
Meet your guide at the base of the Spanish Steps:
Piazza di Spagna,
Rome, RM 00187
IT

Big Bus Rome Hop-On Hop-Off 1-Day Classic Tour
Getting in: show up at any Big Bus stop and show your pass to a member of staff.

Hours of Operation
Buses run daily.
Visit the  for the first and last bus times and stops. Big Bus Rome website

Closings & Holidays
N/A

Getting There

Address

https://www.exp1.com/rome-tours/rome-twilight-walking-tour-with-pass/
https://www.bigbustours.com/en/rome/rome-routes-and-tour-maps


Via Nazionale 208
Rome, RM 00184
IT

Borghese Gallery and City Guide App
Getting in: present your pre-booked ticket to a Touristation staff member who will welcome you at the entrance of Villa Borghese.
When you present your ticket, you will receive your access code for the .POPGuide app
 

Hours of Operation
Tuesday - Sunday:
9AM, 11AM, 1PM, 3PM, 5PM. 

Closings & Holidays
Mondays

December 25 & January 1
 

Reservations required
Prebooking is required. Please email  to reserve your spot and provide your pass number.operation@ticketstation.it

E-mail:
operation@ticketstation.it

Getting There

Address
Piazzale Scipione Borghese, 5
Rome, RM 00197
IT

Candlelight concert
Getting in: simply show your pass at the entrance to access the auditorium. 

seasonal concerts run in Please note:  May and June only. Check websitefor details.

Hours of Operation
 Saturday: 8:30PM

  Seasonal: May and June only. Check the websitefor latest details.

Closings & Holidays
N/A

Getting There

Address

https://www.touristation.it/pop-guide
mailto:operation@ticketstation.it
https://www.operainroma.com/city-of-events/events-in-rome-2/
https://www.operainroma.com/city-of-events/events-in-rome-2/


Via Quattro Novembre, 107,
Rome, RM 00187
IT

Capitolini Museum with hosted entry
Getting in: show your pass and proof of booking - then you're in! 
 

Hours of Operation
Daily: 9:30AM - 4PM 

Closings & Holidays
December 25 & January 1

Reservations required
Book your spot by emailing operation@ticketstation.it, making sure to provide your pass number. 

E-mail:
operation@ticketstation.it

Getting There

Address
Piazza d’AraCoeli, 16
Rome, RM 00186
IT

Closest Bus Stop
Piazza Venezia

Carcer Tullianum (Mamertine Prison)

Attraction status as of May 27, 2022: Currently unavailable
Getting in: simply present your pass for entry.

Hours of Operation
Daily: 9.30AM - 5PM (last admission 4:30PM)

Closings & Holidays
N/A

Getting There

Address
Clivo Argentario 1
Rome, RM 00186
IT

Castel Sant’Angelo with Audio Guide



Getting in: show your pass and proof of booking – then you're in!
Meeting point: Lungotevere Castello 50.
 

Hours of Operation
April 1 to October 31
Daily: 9AM  - 11AM - 5PM 

Closings & Holidays
N/A

Reservations required
Book your spot by emailing , making sureto provide your pass number.operation@ticketstation.it
 

E-mail:
operation@ticketstation.it

Getting There

Address
Piazza Navona, 25
Rome, RM 00186
IT

Circus Maximus Virtual Reality Game
Getting in: arrive at least 15 minutes before your scheduled tour time and show your pass to staff -  they'll be holding a small 
black flag saying "Ancient and Recent".
Meeting point: at the intersection of Via San Gregorio and Via dei Cerchi.

Hours of Operation
Daily: 9.30AM and 11.30AM

Closings & Holidays
N/A

Reservations required
To book your spot, email info@ancientandrecent.com or call/Whatsapp +39 3313586107

E-mail:
info@ancientandrecent.com

Phone:
+39 3313586107

Getting There

Address
Municipio I
Rome, RM 00186
IT

mailto:operation@ticketstation.it


Closest Subway Stop
Circo Massimo

Colosseum Exterior VR Experience
Getting in: arrive at least 15 minutes before your scheduled tour time and show your pass to staff - they'll be the ones holding a 
black flag that says "Colosseum Virtual Reality-Ancient & Recent-Meeting Point". 
Meeting point: Arch of Constantine.
 

Hours of Operation
Daily: 11AM and 1PM

Closings & Holidays
N/A

Reservations required
To book your spot, email info@ancientandrecent.com or call/Whatsapp +39 3313586107

E-mail:
info@ancientandrecent.com

Phone:
+39 3313586107

Getting There

Address
Via di San Gregorio
Rome, RM 00186
IT

Closest Subway Stop
Colosseum

Colosseum, Roman Forum and Palatine Hill with audio tour, hosted entry 
and multimedia video
Getting in: show your pass and proof of booking - then you're in!
 
 

Hours of Operation
Daily: 9AM - 5:30PM. Tours run every 30 minutes. 
 

Closings & Holidays
Closed January 1 & December 25
Visit  for information about closings.Touristation's website

 

Reservations required

https://www.touristation.it/


Reservations required
Book your spot by emailing , making sure to provide your pass number.operation@ticketstation.it

E-mail:
operation@ticketstation.it

Getting There

Address
Piazza d'AraCoeli, 16
Rome, RM 00186
IT

Delicious Pasta Menu by Trevi Fountain
Getting in: show your pass on arrival. Your pass will be scanned before starting the experience and you will only be allowed entry 
with valid pass.
Please note: pre-bookings are not obligatory but highly recommended as the restaurant can get full easily. 

Hours of Operation
October 17 - April 17 
Monday - Sunday: 12PM - 9:30PM 
April 18 - October 16 
Monday - Thursday: 12PM - 9:30PM 

Closings & Holidays
N/A

Reservations required
Pre-book 24 hours in advance, by email  or phone +393338402204. Please note that by booking the time info@agrodolceroma.it
slot, the visit will be automatically removed from your pass.
Please note: pre-bookings are not obligatory but highly recommended as the restaurant can get full easily. 

E-mail:
info@agrodolceroma.it

Phone:
+393338402204

Getting There

Address
Via dei Crociferi 25
Rome, RM 00187
IT

Closest Subway Stop
Metro Station Pizza di Spagna

HiBike Rental - 3hrs
Reservations must be made in advance - just email  with your pass number.operation@ticketstation.it

mailto:operation@ticketstation.it
mailto:info@agrodolceroma.it
mailto:operation@ticketstation.it


Getting in:
Show your pass at your chosen Touristation office to commence your tour.
Biking audio guides and the 40-minute walking itinerary are both available in 8 languages: Italian, English, French, German, 
Spanish, Russian, Chinese and Japanese.
See the  or phone +39 3496966958 for more information.Touristation website here

Hours of Operation
Daily: 9AM-3PM

Closings & Holidays
N/A

Reservations required
Book by email  - please quote your pass number.operation@ticketstation.it

E-mail:
operation@ticketstation.it

Phone:
+39 3496966958

Getting There

Address
Piazza Navona, 25
Roma, RM 00186
IT

HiBike and Caracalla Baths - 3hrs
Getting in:
Show your pass at your chosen Touristation office to commence your tour.
Biking audio guides and the 40-minute walking itinerary are both available in 8 languages: Italian, English, French, German, 
Spanish, Russian, Chinese and Japanese.
See the Touristation website hereor phone +39 3496966958 for more information.
 

Hours of Operation
Open daily 9AM - 3PM

Closings & Holidays
N/A

Reservations required
  Book by email operation@ticketstation.it - please quote your pass number.

E-mail:
operation@ticketstation.it

Phone:
+39 3496966958

Getting There

https://www.touristation.it/tours/kids-family-attraction-/3-hours-hi-bike-rental
mailto:operation@ticketstation.it
https://www.touristation.it/tours/kids-family-attraction-/3-hours-rome-hi-bike-tour-baths-of-caracalla?ID_TOUR=3-hours-rome-hi-bike-tour-baths-of-caracalla&data=30-07-2020&orario=10%3A00#
mailto:operation@ticketstation.it


Address
Piazza Navona, 25
Rome, RM 00186
IT

HiBike and Circo Massimo Experience - 3hrs
Getting in:
Show your pass at your chosen Touristation office to commence your tour.
Biking audio guides and the 40-minute walking itinerary are both available in 8 languages: Italian, English, French, German, 
Spanish, Russian, Chinese and Japanese.
See the Touristation website hereor phone +39 3496966958 for more information.
 

Hours of Operation
Open daily 9AM - 3PM

Closings & Holidays
N/A

Reservations required
Book by email  - please quote your pass number.operation@ticketstation.it

E-mail:
operation@ticketstation.it

Phone:
+39 3496966958

Getting There

Address
Piazza Navona, 25
Roma, RM 00186
IT

Leonardo Da Vinci Experience
Getting in: Show your pass at the ticket kiosk for entry.

Hours of Operation
Daily: 10AM - 5PM

Closings & Holidays
N/A

Getting There

Address

https://www.touristation.it/tours/kids-family-attraction-/3-hours-rome-hi-bike-tour-circus-maximus
mailto:operation@ticketstation.it


Via della Conciliazione, 19
Rome, RM 00193
IT

Closest Bus Stop
Lungotevere Sassia/S.Spirito (H)

Museo delle Cere (Wax Museum)
Getting In: Just show your pass at Museo delle Cere to enter. 

Hours of Operation
Open every day from 10:30AM - 6:30PM

Closings & Holidays
N/A

Getting There

Address
Piazza Santi Apostoli, 68/A
Rome, RM 00187
IT

Closest Bus Stop
Bus from terms exit Pimza Venezia (Number: 40, 64, 85)

Closest Subway Stop
Metro B, Colosseo Exit

Pantheon Guided Tour
Getting In: Pre-book, then show your pass at the D'Uva desk on the left-hand side inside the Pantheon. Your pass will be scanned 
before starting the tour. Please note that if you fail to show up without cancelling, a visit will be deducted from your pass.
You can book/cancel the tour 24 hrs before start.
Please note that there may be long queues. We recommend presenting yourself one-hour ahead of schedule. If you are in delay 
and cannot make the tour please ask for assistance at the entrance.

Hours of Operation
Tours in English:
Monday to Friday at 10AM and 3PM
Saturday: 11AM and 3PM
Sunday: 3:30PM and 5:30PM
Tours in Italian:
Monday to Friday at 12PM and 4PM.
Saturday: 10AM and 12:00PM
Sunday: 12:30PM and 4:30PM

Closings & Holidays
Tours may be cancelled due to special religious celebrations.

Reservations required



Please book at least 24 hrs in advance by emailing   with your pass number.info@pantheonroma.com
For more information please call +393478205204 or email.

E-mail:
info@pantheonroma.com

Phone:
+393478205204

Getting There

Address
Piazza della Rotonda
Rome, RM 00186
IT

Closest Bus Stop
Largo di Torre ArgenPna (Numbers: 30,40,62,64,81,87,492)

Closest Subway Stop
Roma Termini Train StaPon, Linea A - StaPon Name: Barberini

Piazza Navona Underground
Getting In: Just show your pass at the entrance on arrival.

Hours of Operation
Daily: 10AM – 7PM (8PM on Saturdays)

Closings & Holidays
N/A

Getting There

Address
Via di Tor Sanguigna, 3
Rome, RM 00186
IT

Closest Bus Stop
Piazza Di Spagna - 30, 70, 81, 87, 116, 130, 492, 628

Closest Subway Stop
Piazzale Flaminio

Rome Catacombs Tour including transfer
Getting in: show your pass and proof of booking - then you're in! 

Hours of Operation
Tour times:
Daily: 10AM - 2PM
Please note: You must arrive 20 minutes before the start of your tour.

mailto:info@pantheonroma.com


Closings & Holidays
January 1, April 4, December 25

Reservations required
Tours must be booked in advance. You can reserve your spot by email , making sure to provide your operation@ticketstation.it
pass number. 

E-mail:
operation@ticketstation.it

Getting There

Address
Piazza D'AraCoeli, 16
Rome, RM 00186
IT

St. Peter's Basilica Guided Tour with optional Dome climb
Getting in: pass through security controls and head to the   inside the Basilica to show your pass. Security check VOX Mundi desk
lines can be extra thorough, so we recommend leaving plenty of time to enter the building ahead of your tour (around 45 
minutes). We wouldn't want you to miss out!
There is a security check before you enter St. Peter's Basilica; please leave liquids and sharp items at home and carry your 
possessions in a lightweight bag (you may be refused entrance to St. Peter's Basilica if you do not follow this).
Please note: entrance to the Vatican requires a strict dress code. Shoulders and knees must be covered and low cut or sleeveless 
tops or shorts are not allowed for both men and women. Those that do not adhere to the dress code will not be permitted entry 
to the Vatican.
 

Hours of Operation
Monday - Saturday:
9:0AM (in English, French, and Italian).
10:30AM, 11:30AM, 1:30PM, 3:30PM, and 4:30PM (in English, French, German, Spanish, and Italian).
Sunday:
1:30PM and 2:30PM (in English and Italian)

Closings & Holidays

 (Mary, God's Mother) January 1st
 (Epiphany)January 6
 (Candlemas) - closed on the evening, last possible booking  11.30AMFebruary 2

 (Palm Sunday) - closed in the morning, first possible booking  1.30PMMarch 28
 (Holy Thursday) - closed in the morning, first possible booking 1.30PMApril 1
 (Holy Friday) - closed in the afternoon, last possible booking at 11.30AMApril 2
 (Holy Saturday) - closed in the afternoon, last possible booking at 11.30AMApril 3
 (Easter)April 4
 (Angel's Monday) - as Sundays (open from 1PM to 3.30PM)April 5
 (Ascension) - as Sundays (open from 1PM to 3.30PM)May 13
 (Whitsunday) - as Sundays (open from 1PM to 3.30PM)May 23
 (Corpus Domini) - as Sundays (open from 1PM to 3.30PM)June 3

 (SS Peter and Paul) - as Sundays (open from 1PM to 3.30PM)June 29

mailto:operation@ticketstation.it
https://gocity.com/rome/sites/default/files/ufrfmb371/files/Vox_Mundi_Desk.jpg


 (Assumption of Mary) - as Sundays (open from 1PM to 3.30PM)August 15
 (All Saints Day) - as Sundays (open from 1PM to 3.30PM)November  1
 (All Souls) - as Sundays (open from 1PM to 3.30PM) November  2

 (suffrage mass for the cardinals) – opens at 1PMNovember 4
 (Immaculate Conception) - as Sundays (open from 1PM to 3.30PM)December 8

 (Christmas Eve) - closed in the afternoon, last possible booking at 11:30 amDecember 24
 (Christmas Day) - closed all day longDecember 25
 (St. Stephen) - as Sundays (open from 1PM to 3.30PM)December 26
 (last day of the year) - closed in the afternoon, last possible booking at 11.30AMDecember 31

You'll also need to consider the following closures before planning your visit: 

Every Wednesday morning (when the Pope decides to give audience in St. Peter's Square).
Every Sunday morning 

Getting There

Address
Piazza San Pietro,
Città del Vaticano Piazza San Pietro
Vatican City, RM 00120
IT

Closest Subway Stop
Metro: Ottaviano

The Three Tenors in Concert with Ballet - St Paul's Church
Getting In: show your pass at St Paul's Within the Walls Church to get entry.

Hours of Operation
Every Wednesday
Pasta tasting included from 7:30; the concert runs from 8:30 to 10:00PM
 
Please note: Single concerts might be cancelled, please check the   website before visiting.Opera in Roma

Closings & Holidays
Closed for January 2022

Getting There

Address
St Paul's Within the Walls Church
Via Napoli, 58
Rome, RM 00184
IT

Closest Bus Stop
Termini Railway Station (Numbers: 40, 60, 64, 170, and H)

Closest Subway Stop
Repubblica and Termini Metro Station

http://www.operainroma.com/


Trevi District Underground: Small Aqueduct Domus
Getting in: show your pass and proof of booking – then you're in!

Hours of Operation
Tuesday, Thursday, Saturday: 3PM 

 11AM Wednesday, Friday, Sunday:
 

Closings & Holidays
Mondays and Public Holidays

Reservations required
Book your spot by emailing , making sure to provide your pass number.operation@ticketstation.it

E-mail:
operation@ticketstation.it

Getting There

Address
Vicolo del Puttarello, 25
Roma, RM 00187
IT

Vatican Museums and Sistine Chapel
Getting in: show your pass and proof of booking – then you're in!

Hours of Operation
Monday-Saturday: 9AM, 10AM, 11AM, 12PM, 1PM, 2:30PM, 3PM, 4 PM *

* During Summer, from April 22 to October 31, the following timings are also available: 5PM, 6PM & 7PM

Closings & Holidays
Sundays and Religious Festivities
Jan 1 & 6
Feb 11
March 19 
April 5
May 1
June 29
August 15
November 1
December 25 & 26
 

Reservations required
To book your spot, email  .operation@ticketstation.it
Remember, you'll need to provide your pass number.

mailto:operation@ticketstation.it
mailto:operation@ticketstation.it


E-mail:
operation@ticketstation.it

Phone:
+39 349 6966958

Getting There

Address
Viale Vaticano 97
Rome, RM 00192
IT

Closest Bus Stop
Bus 492 – stop CIPRO

Closest Subway Stop
Metro A – stop CIPRO

Vigamus - Video Game Museum
Getting in: show your pass at the entrance. 

Hours of Operation
Tuesday-Sundays: 10AM-8PM

Closings & Holidays
August 15th, December 24th-26th and 31st, January 1st and 6th, Easter, and Easter Monday.

Getting There

Address
Via Sabotino 4
Rome, RM 00195
IT

Closest Subway Stop
Mazzini / Clodio

Vivaldi's Four Seasons Meets Bach's Masterpieces
Getting In: Show your pass at St Paul's within the walls church to get entry.

Hours of Operation
Every Monday
Pasta tasting included from 7:30PM, concert starts at 8:30PM until 10PM.
 
Please note: Single concerts might be cancelled, please check the   website before visiting.Opera in Roma

Closings & Holidays
Closed for January 2022

Getting There

http://www.operainroma.com/


Address
St Paul's within the walls church
Via Nazionale 16A
Rome, RM 00184
IT

Closest Bus Stop
Termini Railway Station (Bus Numbers: 40 – 60 – 64 – 170 – H)

Closest Subway Stop
Repubblica and Termini Metro Station

Welcome to Rome - Show
Getting in: no reservations needed. Redeem your pass for a show ticket at the box office on the day of the show. 
Please note: children 5-years and under do not require a ticket. Children 6 to 13-years-old require a child ticket.

Hours of Operation
Monday - Thursday: 9AM - 7PM (last admission 6PM)

10AM - 8PM (last admission 7PM)Friday - Sunday: 

Closings & Holidays
N/A

Getting There

Address
Corso Vittorio Emanuele II, 203
Rome, RM 00186
IT

Wine Tasting with a Certified Sommelier by the Colosseum
Getting in: when you arrive at the venue, just show your sommelier your pass to be scanned and you’ll be ready to taste!

Hours of Operation
Monday-Thursday:  4PM-8PM
Please check the  for the most up-to-date opening times.VinoRoma website
 

Closings & Holidays
April 14
August 11 and 18
December 15, 22 and 29

Getting There

Address
Via In Selci 84G
Roma, RM 00184
IT

https://vinoroma.com/en/events/cantinaperta-open-hours-tasting/


Closest Bus Stop
Bus numbers: 105, 590, 714, 75, 87

Closest Subway Stop
Cavour on blue Line B (3 minute walk) and Vittorio Emanuele on orange Line A (10 minute walk)


	Explorer Guidebook
	Altar of the Fatherland Panoramic View
	Hours of Operation
	Closings & Holidays

	Reservations required
	E-mail:

	Getting There
	Address
	Closest Bus Stop


	Ancient Via Appia Antica by Bike
	Hours of Operation
	Closings & Holidays

	Getting There
	Address


	Best of Rome at Twilight
	Hours of Operation
	Closings & Holidays

	Reservations required
	Website:

	Getting There
	Address


	Big Bus Rome Hop-On Hop-Off 1-Day Classic Tour
	Hours of Operation
	Closings & Holidays

	Getting There
	Address


	Borghese Gallery and City Guide App
	Hours of Operation
	Closings & Holidays

	Reservations required
	E-mail:

	Getting There
	Address


	Candlelight concert
	Hours of Operation
	Closings & Holidays

	Getting There
	Address


	Capitolini Museum with hosted entry
	Hours of Operation
	Closings & Holidays

	Reservations required
	E-mail:

	Getting There
	Address
	Closest Bus Stop


	Carcer Tullianum (Mamertine Prison)
	Attraction status as of May 27, 2022: Currently unavailable
	Hours of Operation
	Closings & Holidays

	Getting There
	Address


	Castel Sant’Angelo with Audio Guide
	Hours of Operation
	Closings & Holidays

	Reservations required
	E-mail:

	Getting There
	Address


	Circus Maximus Virtual Reality Game
	Hours of Operation
	Closings & Holidays

	Reservations required
	E-mail:
	Phone:

	Getting There
	Address
	Closest Subway Stop


	Colosseum Exterior VR Experience
	Hours of Operation
	Closings & Holidays

	Reservations required
	E-mail:
	Phone:

	Getting There
	Address
	Closest Subway Stop


	Colosseum, Roman Forum and Palatine Hill with audio tour, hosted entry and multimedia video
	Hours of Operation
	Closings & Holidays

	Reservations required
	E-mail:

	Getting There
	Address


	Delicious Pasta Menu by Trevi Fountain
	Hours of Operation
	Closings & Holidays

	Reservations required
	E-mail:
	Phone:

	Getting There
	Address
	Closest Subway Stop


	HiBike Rental - 3hrs
	Hours of Operation
	Closings & Holidays

	Reservations required
	E-mail:
	Phone:

	Getting There
	Address


	HiBike and Caracalla Baths - 3hrs
	Hours of Operation
	Closings & Holidays

	Reservations required
	E-mail:
	Phone:

	Getting There
	Address


	HiBike and Circo Massimo Experience - 3hrs
	Hours of Operation
	Closings & Holidays

	Reservations required
	E-mail:
	Phone:

	Getting There
	Address


	Leonardo Da Vinci Experience
	Hours of Operation
	Closings & Holidays

	Getting There
	Address
	Closest Bus Stop


	Museo delle Cere (Wax Museum)
	Hours of Operation
	Closings & Holidays

	Getting There
	Address
	Closest Bus Stop
	Closest Subway Stop


	Pantheon Guided Tour
	Hours of Operation
	Closings & Holidays

	Reservations required
	E-mail:
	Phone:

	Getting There
	Address
	Closest Bus Stop
	Closest Subway Stop


	Piazza Navona Underground
	Hours of Operation
	Closings & Holidays

	Getting There
	Address
	Closest Bus Stop
	Closest Subway Stop


	Rome Catacombs Tour including transfer
	Hours of Operation
	Closings & Holidays

	Reservations required
	E-mail:

	Getting There
	Address


	St. Peter's Basilica Guided Tour with optional Dome climb
	Hours of Operation
	Closings & Holidays

	Getting There
	Address
	Closest Subway Stop


	The Three Tenors in Concert with Ballet - St Paul's Church
	Hours of Operation
	Closings & Holidays

	Getting There
	Address
	Closest Bus Stop
	Closest Subway Stop


	Trevi District Underground: Small Aqueduct Domus
	Hours of Operation
	Closings & Holidays

	Reservations required
	E-mail:

	Getting There
	Address


	Vatican Museums and Sistine Chapel
	Hours of Operation
	Closings & Holidays

	Reservations required
	E-mail:
	Phone:

	Getting There
	Address
	Closest Bus Stop
	Closest Subway Stop


	Vigamus - Video Game Museum
	Hours of Operation
	Closings & Holidays

	Getting There
	Address
	Closest Subway Stop


	Vivaldi's Four Seasons Meets Bach's Masterpieces
	Hours of Operation
	Closings & Holidays

	Getting There
	Address
	Closest Bus Stop
	Closest Subway Stop


	Welcome to Rome - Show
	Hours of Operation
	Closings & Holidays

	Getting There
	Address


	Wine Tasting with a Certified Sommelier by the Colosseum
	Hours of Operation
	Closings & Holidays

	Getting There
	Address
	Closest Bus Stop
	Closest Subway Stop




